
 

St Timothy’s  
Primary School, Nursery Class and LCSC 

At St Timothy’s we Belong Together in a Loving, Respectful and 

Happy Family 

Diary Dates for Summer Term 

Dear Parent,  

Please fin below a list of the dates for your diary for the summer term. It is pretty exhaustive, and 

there are obviously quite a few things on there which don’t apply to everyone. Obviously there may 

be one or two changes required depending on circumstances but we will give as much notice of any 

as possible. 

Thursday 28th April – Induction day – New LCSC entrants 

Monday 2nd May – Holiday – school and nursery closed 

Wednesday 4th May – New P1 Induction Day 1 

Thursday 5th May – In- service day – (local elections) – school and nursery closed 

Week Beginning Monday 9th May – Transition meetings for children joining the LCSC 

Wednesday 11th May – New P1 Induction Day 2 

Wednesday 18th May – New P1 Induction day 3 

Wednesday 18th May – P7 Confirmation (St James the Greater Church) 

Wednesday 25th May – P1 Induction day 4 

Thursday 26th May – Ascension Thursday – Holiday of Obligation – school classes attending Mass at 

St James the Greater Church 

Friday 27th May – Holiday – School and Nursery classes closed 

Wednesday 1st June – P7 Fun Day (Dress Down Day) 

Thursday 2nd June - Holiday – School and Nursery classes closed 

Friday 3rd June - Holiday - Holiday – School and Nursery classes closed 

Week Beginning 6th June – Girfme review meetings (P7) 

Week Beginning 13th June – Girfme review meetings (P1-3) 



Week Beginning 13th June – School Health Week – School sports day will be this week – day to be 

determined closer to the time looking at the weather forecast 

Week Beginning 13th June – Reports Cards available on ParentPortal 

Saturday 18th June – First Holy Communions – St James the Greater Church 

Sunday 19th June – Feast of the Sacred Heart of Jesus – Fr Denney has invited the children who made 

their First Holy Communion the day before to attend Mass in their First Holy Communion outfit and 

take part in the parish procession. 

Week Beginning 20th June – Girfme review meetings – (P4-6) 

Week Beginning 20th June – Classes for 2022-3 session published 

Tuesday 21st June – LCSC leavers’ party 

Thursday 23rd June – First Holy Communion Party (pm) – children can be collected at lunchtime then 

return in attend in their First Holy Communion outfit if you still have it or party clothes if you don’t, 

or would prefer. They can wear their party clothes all day if that suits you better.  

Friday 24th June – P7 Leavers’ Mass – 9.45am – St James the Greater Church 

Friday 24th June – P7 Leavers’ Party (pm) children can bring a change of clothes with them or go 

home to get changed either at lunchtime or after the Leavers’ Mass 

Monday 27th June – Meet the Teacher – children will spend part of the day in their new class and 

with their teacher for the new term. 

Wednesday 29th June – Feast of St Peter and St Paul – Holiday of Obligation – school classes will 

attend Mass at 9.45am at St James the Greater Church 

Wednesday 29th June – School and term time nursery class close for the summer – school classes 

will be dismissed at 1pm, with our usual guard of honour for P7. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   


